

# SPS Commerce and Appolis Partner to Deliver Integrated Supply Chain Solution for Microsoft Dynamics Distribution and Manufacturing Customers

## Supply Chain Integration and Warehouse Management Solution Providers Leverage Microsoft Dynamics Expertise to Provide a Streamlined Solution for the Consumer Goods Suppliers

MINNEAPOLIS, March 15, 2011 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- <u>SPS Commerce</u> (Nasdaq:SPSC), a leading provider of on-demand supply chain management solutions, and <u>Appolis</u>, a Microsoft Gold Certified Partner and leading provider of warehouse management solutions, today announced that they have partnered to provide suppliers in the food and beverage, consumer goods and discrete manufacturing a streamlined solution for their warehouse operations.

"Appolis has shown long standing leadership in the Microsoft Dynamics community in delivering quality solutions to automate the warehouse," said Archie Black, president and CEO of SPS Commerce. "Our on-demand solutions for B2B integration provide a critical component needed to streamline many of these processes and we are pleased to be partnering with Appolis to make this easier for suppliers."

SPSCommerce.net connects retail trading partners using rebuilt integrations with more than 3,000 order management models across 1,500 retailers, grocers and distributors. Appolis' WithoutWire<sup>TM</sup> (WoW) warehouse management solution controls the movement and storage of materials within a warehouse, processes the associated transactions, and provides real-time and web-based visibility about the status of goods in the warehouse.

"With more than 38,000 customers, SPS Commerce knows EDI and the challenges of today's supply chain," stated Steve Dwyer, Vice President at Appolis. "Our customers are looking for new ways to advance their trading partner relationships and fulfill orders more efficiently. This new partnership will help us to provide even more value to our customers, working with one of the leaders in supply chain integration."

SPS Commerce and Appolis are both sponsors at Convergence 2011, the premier event for Microsoft Dynamics users and partners taking place in Atlanta on April 10-13, 2011. Visit SPS Commerce at booth #1400 and Appolis at booth #104.

### **About Appolis**

Appolis WithoutWire™ (WoW) intuitive technology focuses on providing efficient inventory and process optimization as a Microsoft Dynamics application for warehousing and manufacturing management. WoW provides control to the movement and storage of materials within a warehouse, tracks the process associated with transactions, and provides real-time web-based visibility on status and reporting. Appolis incorporates the Art of Inventory with our team of Trusted Advisors, WoW's Intuitive Technology and our Adaptive Architecture for seamless integration. For additional information, please contact Appolis at 612-343-0404 or visit <a href="https://www.appolis.com">www.appolis.com</a>.

### **About SPS Commerce**

SPS Commerce is a leading provider of on-demand supply chain management solutions, providing integration, collaboration, connectivity, visibility and data analytics to thousands of customers worldwide. We deliver our solutions over the Internet using a Software-as-a-Service model to improve the way suppliers, retailers, distributors and other customers manage and fulfill orders. Our SPSCommerce.net platform features pre-built integrations used by current and new customers alike, spanning 3,000 order management models across 1,500 retailers, grocers and distributors, as well as integrations to over 100 accounting, warehouse management, enterprise resource planning, and packing and shipping applications. More than 38,000 customers across more than 40 countries have used SPSCommerce.net, making it one of the largest trading partner integration centers. SPS Commerce has 40 consecutive quarters of increased revenues and is headquartered in Minneapolis. For additional information, please contact SPS Commerce at 866-245-8100 or visit <a href="https://www.spscommerce.com">www.spscommerce.com</a>.

SPS Commerce is a registered trademark of SPS Commerce, Inc. SPSCommerce.net and the SPS Commerce logo are the property of SPS Commerce, Inc. All other names and trademarks are the property of their respective holders.

The SPS Commerce logo is available at <a href="http://www.globenewswire.com/newsroom/prs/?pkgid=7184">http://www.globenewswire.com/newsroom/prs/?pkgid=7184</a>

Cautionary Note Regarding Forward-Looking Statements

Any statements in this release that are not historical or current facts are forward-looking statements. All forward-looking statements in this release are made pursuant to the safe harbor provisions of the Private Securities Litigation Reform Act of 1995. These statements involve known and unknown risks, uncertainties and other factors that may cause our actual results, performance or achievements to be materially different from any future results, performances or achievements expressed or implied by the forward-looking statements. Certain of these risks and uncertainties are described in the "Risk Factors" section of our Registration Statement on Form S-1 and other required reports, as filed with the SEC, which are available at the SEC's Website at <a href="http://www.sec.gov">http://www.sec.gov</a>.

#### SPS-C

CONTACT: Kay Rindels

SPS Commerce

866-245-8100

krindels@spscommerce.com

Kim Baker

PAN Communications

978-474-1900

spscommerce@pancomm.com